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International Convention Centre (ICC) Newport,
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Event Showguide

9.30am to 4.30pm 

Kidz is a trademark registered to Disabled Living, Registered Charity Number 224742
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Free event

Fun & features & much more...

100+ exhibitors

Accessible parking

Free CPD seminars

https://www.kidzexhibitions.co.uk/
https://www.disabledliving.co.uk/
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Organised by The Kidz to Adultz Team at Disabled Living

Dates for your diary

Free Prize Draw!

WIN A £100 LOVE2SHOP
VOUCHER!

All those who register and attend the event will automatically
be entered into the FREE prize draw for a chance to win £100

Love2Shop vouchers and other prizes
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Don't miss
our new
updates!
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Dedicated exhibitors showcasing an array of equipment, products, services
and more – see centre page 9-10 for floorplan and pages 8 & 11-18 for

exhibitors list 

Try out equipment & products 

Chat with many specialists and experts within their fields 

Connect to services and support organisations that
can really help you

Expand your knowledge of equipment, products and services

Meet up, network and make new friends

We are delighted to announce the relocation of our Kidz to Adultz Wales & West event to the ICC Wales fully
accessible, state of the art venue. The location of this event offers much easier access to the Kidz to Adultz

events for people from South Wales, South Gloucestershire, including our regular visitors from Bristol, Cornwall,
Devon and those further down the South West coast.

Welcome
1 day annual event totally dedicated to YOU
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What's in it for you?

Children Welcome

Boost your CPD – a full programme of free CPD accredited
seminars for parents, families and professionals will run alongside

the exhibition – see pages 5-6

Don’t miss your chance to join us at 
International Convention Centre Wales (ICC)

Funders - Look for the green stars on the floorplan for organisations
that can help with funding for equipment, respite and more
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Help & Information

Evacuation

First Aid Trained Staff

Seating & Catering

A range of hot and cold food, drinks, snacks and sandwiches are available to purchase. Seating and catering
areas are located to the rear of the main exhibition hall. Please note ICC Wales is a cashless venue. 

A centrally placed WC with space either side
Adjustable height adult-sized changing bench
Ceiling mounted hoist to enable ease of movement around the room
Adequate space to accommodate the disabled person and up to two
carers

The changing facility is located through the main venue entrance doors, to
the left and down the corridor on the right. If you enter the venue via the lifts
from the car park, the changing place facility is past the registration area to
the right and is clearly signposted. See floorplan centre pages. 

Changing Places Facility

Fun Zone

Important event information

Disabled Living, organisers of the event, will be located in the Kidz to Adultz main
registration area and also on Stands C6 and B6, which are located to the left as you
enter the main exhibition hall. We can help with finding companies, equipment,
information on seminars and details on any aspect of the event. Look for the blue star
on the floorplan within the centre pages. 

If an announcement is made to evacuate the venue, please leave by the nearest fire exit and/or as instructed by
the fire marshals, venue staff, or a member of the Kidz to Adultz Team. DO NOT re-enter the building unless
instructed to do so. 

If you require medical assistance, report to the Kidz to Adultz main registration area and speak to any member of
the Disabled Living team (easily recognisable by their Kidz to Adultz shirts) or a member of the venue security
team.

Accessible Toilets

Are located along the main concourse outside the main exhibition hall. There are also toilets behind the main
registration area and in the changing places facility (see details below). See floorplan centre pages.
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Join in the Boccia taster sessions hosted by Newport Live. Boccia is a
target sport played indoors with soft leather balls. Once you play it you
will be hooked!

Please note
ICC Wales is

a cashless
venue

https://www.kidzexhibitions.co.uk/
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10.30am
Emma Dyer,

Development Lead 
MOVE Europe 

Charlotte Peck,
Director MOVE Europe

Stand V2

Kate El Bizanti,
Occupational Therapist,

Bugzi Loan Scheme,
MERU (part of Queen

Elizabeth Foundation)

11.30am

Stand J2

An overview of the current SEN system & new ALN system
Differences between Statements of SEN (SSEN) & Individual Development Plans
(IDP)
Moving from a SSEN to an IDP
The New Code of Practice

The system for supporting children & young people with SEN and disability in Wales
is changing. This workshop is for Parents & Carers, providing an overview of the
changes to Education introduced by the Additional Learning Needs & Education
Tribunal (Wales) Act 2018 including:

Our expert will help families navigate the transition into the new process to ensure
that their child / young person is supported in having their needs met in education,
regardless of the extent of the additional learning needs. 

Gurvinder Kaur,
Associate Solicitor, 

Irwin Mitchell

1.00pm

Stand B14

From Special Educational Needs to Additional Learning Needs Sue White,
Senior Educational
Specialist, Widgit

2.00pm

Stand J14

Paula Marten,
Assistant Head, 

Chailey Heritage 
Foundation

3.00pm

Entry is free on a first come, first serve basis. For professionals, certificates of attendance will be available on the day 

MOVE (Movement Opportunities Via Education) is a functional mobility programme that
improves sitting, standing and walking skills of children with additional physical needs. It
is a strengths-based programme, focusing on the child’s abilities and working on goals
most important to the individual and their family. The programme is designed to be an
integral part of a child’s day and to be intertwined into learning opportunities provided
throughout the day by practitioners. Objectives: To understand the principles and ethos
of the MOVE Programme. To understand the 6 Steps of the MOVE Programme. To
learn the physical, educational, and social benefits of MOVE as a holistic approach, and
how it can be used as a tool to aid recovery from the effects of the Covid-19 pandemic. 
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Free CPD Seminars Seminar Room 1

The Power of Early Powered Mobility
Evidence behind early powered mobility
Benefits of early powered mobility
Powered mobility for young children is more than learning wheelchair skills
Aids and adaptations to improve user ability of an early powered 

How to access early powered mobility locally
      mobility device (Bugzi)

Objective: to increase attendees knowledge of the benefits of early powered mobility. 
Learning Outcome: be able to access an early powered mobility scheme in the local and
regional area.

From Special Educational Needs to Additional Learning Needs

The MOVE Programme: improving functional mobility skills through a holistic approach

Visual teaching to improve pupil wellbeing

Recognising and expressing anxiety, including tools such as emotion fans and
visuals.
Supporting transitions, such as visual timetables and now and next boards to help
children understand a sequence of events and lower anxiety levels.
Coping strategies, like showing a card explaining they need to go to a safe quiet
place or get out their calm box.  

95% of schools have seen an increase in pupil anxiety since September. Sue
believes that using visuals in class are key to supporting pupil wellbeing for SEN
students so they can get the most out of school life. The seminar will cover:

The Sex Factor (Relationship & Sex Education Training)

Chailey Heritage Foundation is one of the UK’s leading centres for children and
young people with complex neurodisabilities. There is a general misconception that
Relationship & Sex Education (RSE) is not needed for these children and young
people and we have found limited adapted RSE for them to learn, stay safe,
understand their bodies, relationships and sexuality in full. We have developed a
unique way of teaching this difficult subject and have created a user-friendly toolkit
consisting of training sessions and resources for teachers and staff to deliver quality
RSE to this group of youngsters.



Entry is free on a first come, first serve basis. For professionals, certificates of attendance will be available on the day.

10.30am

Autism Acceptance, Gaslighting and Thriving as a Disabled Woman

Night Time Positioning for Children with Complex Disabilities: Clinical Reasoning, Application and
Evidence for Sleep Systems

Joely Williams,
My Autistic Wings 
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Stand J3

11.30am
Kieran Murphy,

Clinical Partnerships
Manager, Jiraffe

Stand D2

1.00pm
Kate Sheehan,

Occupational Therapist
and OT Service Director

- In association with
Abacus Specialist

Bathroom Solutions

Stand G2

2.00pm
Davina Richardson,

RGN/RSCN, BSc (Hons),
Specialist children's nurse.

Bladder & Bowel UK

Stand B6

Amanda Farrell,
Senior Product Advisor, 

Safespaces

3.00pm

Stand G8

Uncover the heart-breaking truth of unintentional Gaslighting
Discover the hidden challenges to overcome with an invisible disability, including
stereotypes and ambulatory wheelchair use, and the detrimental impact of
masking and shutdowns of physical capabilities
Be inspired by a ‘power of yet’ mindset and redefine autism quirks & gifts while
challenging misconceptions

World awarded, Autistic and disabled insights into thriving as an autistic woman:

On completion, we hope you will gain an in-depth personal account of thriving as an
autistic and disabled person.

This seminar covers sleep systems and the clinical reasoning, evidence and potential
benefits for children with complex disability. We will also be discussing important
factors to consider when choosing a sleep system, highlighting the delicate balance
of maintaining or improving sleep quality whilst using a sleep system for these
children and their carers, and discuss strategies for successful implementation into
the home environment.

Bathing can be important to people for a variety of different reasons, whether it be to
benefit relaxation, sleep, play, or relationships. However, following a client centred
and holistic bathing assessment, that identifies bathing as meaningful, the
practicalities of making that a reality, particularly for someone with postural needs,
can seem daunting and challenging. This session looks to consider the theory behind
bathing posture, linked to functional engagement, safety and long-term health and
well-being. Practical demonstration of product will be used to reinforce this learning
and reflect on opportunities to meet this clinical and functional challenge. There will
also be an opportunity to discuss individual challenges both within the session and
on-stand.

Managing bathing posture to support engagement and safety

Top Tips for Toilet Training

Many families need support to introduce their children to the skills that children need
to learn to use the toilet. This is even more likely to be the case when children have
physical, learning or developmental disabilities, autism or sensory differences. This
session is designed to help families and professionals know when and how to start
working on the skills needed for children to successfully toilet train. It will include
practical strategies, aim to address some of the difficulties, including when children
do not sustain progress. Suggestions for useful resources will also be provided.

Improving sleep hygiene
Addressing sensory processing needs
Supporting behaviour self-management

The Safespace is a multi-purpose room designed for users with complex needs. We’ll
explore how it supports sleep, behaviour, self-management and sensory needs. 
A series of case studies will be presented from our 20+ years experience.
The seminar will cover :

This Seminar is suitable for healthcare and education professionals, parents and
carers.

Supporting Challenging Behaviours, Sensory Processing and Sleep Disorders with a Safespace

Seminar Room 2
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A4
A8

A10
A12
A13
A14
A20
A22



B1
B6



B8

B14
C1
C2
C3
C6
C6



C6
C6
C7
C8
C9



C11
C12
CZ1



CZ2
CZ5
D2
D8
D9

D11
D12
E2
E6
E7



E10




Baffin Technology Systems
Geberit
Grainge Villa Florida
Bennett Workplace Solutions
Lazarehab Ltd
SpaceSaverBeds Ltd
Seenin Ltd
CandLE - Communication &
Learning Enterprises Limited
Chunc Limited
Bladder & Bowel UK (Part of
Disabled Living)
Scan Mobility Limited 
Irwin Mitchell LLP
Etac Ltd
Ontex Healthcare UK
ABR Therapy England
Disabled Living (Organiser)
Redbank House (Part of
Disabled Living)
Kidz to Adultz Magazine
Training at Disabled Living
Carebase
The Movement Centre
Cardiff Independent Living
Centre
Slater and Gordon Lawyers
Lisclare
McElmeel Mobility Services
Limited
GM Mobility
Brotherwood
Jiraffe
Theraposture Ltd
Voyage Care
Hugh James
Driving Mobility
Delichon
Elidyr Communities Trust 
Newlife the Charity for
Disabled Children
Medpage Limited T/A
Easylink UK

E11
E14

E14a
Fun Zone

F2
F10
F14
G2



G6
G8

G11
G12
H2
H6
H8

H10
H11
H16
J2

J2a
J3
J4
J5
J8

J11
J12
J13
J14

Lit Area



Lit Area
Lit Area
Lit Area
Lit Area

V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
V6
V7
V8



V9

V10
V11

HKD Solutions UK
Newport City Council
V-Trak Panthera
Newport Live
Schuchmann
Motability
Celtic Therapy and Rehab Services
Abacus Specialist Bathroom
Solutions
PODS Play
Safespaces
Care & Independence
SENStory with Therapy Toolkit HQ 
Mobility For You Ltd
Moorings Mediquip UK Ltd
Tobii Dynavox Ltd
Ability Needs Magazine
Mon Motors
RMS Limited
MERU
Designability 
My Autistic Wings 
Brainwave
Neater Solutions 
AAT GB Ltd
Dimensions
SWAN UK & SWAN UK - CYMRU
Wales & West Utilities 
Widgit
Education for Everyone / UCAN
Magazine 
Enable Magazine
PosAbility Magazine
The OT Magazine
The Boparan Charitable Trust
Queen Alexandra College (QAC)
MOVE Europe 
Ruskin Mill Trust 
National Star College 
Tree of Hope
Treloar School & College
Whizz-Kidz
InFocus - the vision impairment and
complex needs charity
The Sequal Trust
Shine Charity
Family Fund



A-Z Exhibitor List
AAT GB Ltd J8

sales@aatgb.com
www.aatgb.com
01978 821 875

Powered solutions to manage people up to 160kg with
reduced mobility on stairways. Extensive range of
continually adjustable adult and peadiatric vacuum posture
cushions, including products to assist ataxia and related
conditions, state of the art lifting chair for fallen persons,
bathing solutions and sleep systems pressure relief.

Ability Needs Magazine

abilityneeds@btinternet.com
www.abilityneeds.co.uk
01292 287 574

Collect your free copy of Ability Needs, the UK's essential
journal on disability, with news from disability groups and
charities and industry information on the top products
available in the disability marketplace.

H10
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Bennet Workplace 
Solutions - Vela

matt.teed@bennett-workplace.co.uk
www.bennett-workplace.co.uk
0773 388 6562

Bennett Workplace are a UK wide dealer for VELA activity
seating for children and adults. The VELA Tango activity
chair promotes independence for all and provides stability,
mobility and grow/adjustability. Our team of highly trained
assessors conduct assessments UK wide.

A12

Bladder & Bowel UK
(Part of Disabled Living)

bbuk@disabledliving.co.uk
www.bbuk.org.uk
0161 214 4591

The only national helpline service providing support for
children and adults with bladder and bowel problems, their
carers and the professionals who support them. Our team of
nurse specialists and product advisors are available to
provide clinical and product advice, signposting to additional
support services, training and more.

B6

Brainwave J4

enquiries@brainwave.org.uk
www.brainwave.org.uk
01278 429089

Brainwave is a charity that exists to help children with
disabilities and additional needs to achieve greater
independence by aiming to improve mobility, communication
skills and learning potential through a range of educational
and physical therapies.

Baffin Technology Systems

office@baffin.co.uk
www.baffin.co.uk
01788 892 056

Baffin provides multifunctional standing frames featuring
Second Spine TechnologyTM. Our high quality, innovative
and patented products cater to a wide range of conditions
supporting rehabilitation and offering solutions for complex
medical needs.

A4

Abacus Secialist Bathroom
Solutions

G2

info@abacushealthcare.co.uk
www.abacushealthcare.co.uk
01527 400 024

Part of the Gainsborough Healthcare Group, we are a
specialist UK manufacturer of accessible baths for domestic
bathrooms, respite centres and rehabilitation facilities. Our
caring and ethical team work closely with families and
Occupational Therapists to ensure the needs of vulnerable
bathers, of all ages, are met appropriately.

A-B

ABR Therapy England

anam@abrtherapy.com
www.abrtherapy.com
07802 434 382

ABR Therapy is a new highly successful therapy to England.
It strengthens and builds the correct structure of the body
and relationship with the brain. It is non invasive and can
work with any type of brain injury or neurological issue.

C3
Brotherwood CZ5

enquiries@brotherwood.com
www.brotherwood.com
03301 747 555

Brotherwood® are recognised as the market leader in
Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle Design. Our conversions
stand a class apart for their comfort, inclusion, safety and
ease of use. We have been converting cars with wheelchair
access for over 35 years.

mailto:matt.teed@bennett-workplace.co.uk
http://www.bennett-workplace.co.uk/
mailto:bbuk@disabledliving.co.uk
http://www.bbuk.org.uk/
mailto:enquiries@brainwave.org.uk
http://www.brainwave.org.uk/
mailto:matt.teed@bennett-workplace.co.uk
mailto:matt.teed@bennett-workplace.co.uk
mailto:info@abacushealthcare.co.uk
http://www.abacushealthcare.co.uk/
mailto:anam@abrtherapy.com
http://www.abrtherapy.com/
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
http://www.brotherwood.com/




Organisers

Funders
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C-D
Celtic Therapy and Rehab
Services

F14

info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
www.celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
0774 916 5592

We are a highly trained Occupational Therapist and
Rehabilitation Engineer team based in South Wales with
over 35 years’ experience of providing wheelchairs and
seating solutions. We offer unbiased clinical assessment
and equipment supply from industry leading manufacturers
including custom moulding to meet mild to complex user
need.

Chunc Limited B1

info@chunc.co.uk
www.chunc.com
01432 377 512

Chunc Limited is a family owned business, specialising in
the manufacturing of paediatric wheelchairs both indoor and
outdoor to the NHS and private clients. For more information
please visit our stand.

Delichon Ltd E2

office@delichon.co.uk
www.delichon.uk
01725 519 405

Our great range of outdoor products are for children and
adults. So whether you are interested in a Delta all-terrain
buggy to get out into the countryside, a Hippocampe Beach
Wheelchair for trips to the seaside or want to run a
Marathon, we are here to help.

Desginability J2a

wizzybugadmin@designability.org.uk
www.designability.org.uk
0122 582 4103

Designability is the home of the FREE Wizzybug Loan
Scheme. Wizzybug is a powered wheelchair for young
children aged 14 months to 5 years, that can be used both
indoors and outdoors. The Wizzybug Loan Scheme is
completely free to families throughout the entire UK,
including NI. 

Care & Independence G11

sales@careandindependence.com
www.careandindependence.com
0751 910 6194

Care & Independence is a UK manufacturer of everyday
safe patient moving and handling solutions including
GLOVE SLINGS and BATHING RANGE solutions. We help
improve the lives of the less abled, the elderly and the
infirm. We are repeatedly the preferred supplier for the NHS,
occupational therapists, clinicians and care homes.

Cardiff Independent Living
Centre

C9

stuart@promoting-independence.co.uk
www.cardiffindependentlivingcentre.co.uk
02921 900 402

Cardiff Independent Living Centre is a new centre just on
the outskirts of Cardiff providing a one stop shop for the
public and professionals to try equipment with the support of
Occupational Therapists. A sensory room is available to hire
from only £12 an hour. We have demonstration products
across 3000sq FT to try and use.

Carebase C7

info@carebase.net
www.carebase.net
01609 785 360

Carebase supplies a range of products to create better
environments including bespoke beds, bumpers, cots and
safer spaces including full rooms.

CandLE - Communication
& Learning Enterprises Ltd 

A22

office@candleaac.com
www.candleaac.com
01229 585 173

CandLE is a not-for-profit organisation supporting the
learning and communication needs of students who rely on
AAC (Augmentative and Alternative Communication). We
support students in mainstream and special schools with
communication, literacy and curriculum access.

mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
http://www.celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk/
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
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D-G
Enable Magazine LIT AREA

editor@dcpublishing.co.uk
www.enablemagazine.co.uk
01412 122 505

Enable Magazine is the UK’s leading disability and lifestyle
title, bringing specialist content into the hands of the
disability community. Every issue is packed with exclusive
and exciting content from celebrity interviews to support
information and features on the topics that really matter.

Elidyr Communities Trust E6

jeremymoore@elidyrct.ac.uk
www.elidyrct.ac.uk
01550 760 440

A specialist provision for young adults with ALN, our
education provision has been awarded 'Excellent' in all
areas in our 2019 Estyn inspection. We hold 'Advanced
Accreditation' status by the National Autistic Society and our
work is grounded by principles of inclusion, and 'creating
lives full of meaning and purpose'.

Etac Ltd C1

uk.enquiries@r82.com
www.etac.co.uk
0121 561 2222

Etac Ltd, specialising in bathroom aids, manual handling
and patient transfer and paediatric specialist equipment.

Family Fund V11

info@familyfund.org.uk
www.familyfund.org.uk
01904 550 055

Family Fund provides grants to families raising a disabled or
seriously ill child or young person aged 17 and under. Our
grants bring practical and essential help that is often a
lifeline to a family such as washing machines, bedding,
specialist toys and much needed family breaks.

Geberit A8

caroline.robinson@geberit.com
www.geberit.co.uk
0796 696 4965

Geberit cares about innovation in independent living. By
understanding the OT’s and end user requirements we can
offer an unrivalled package that makes you feel confident in
choosing the right product. Everything is designed with
comfort and convenience in mind.

GM Mobility CZ2

hello@gmmobility.co.uk
www.gmmobility.co.uk
01626 853 050

GM Mobility are a leading converter of wheelchair
accessible and drive from wheelchair vehicles. As one of the
UK’s leading specialists in vehicle conversion, we
understand that no two people have the same needs and
the right wheelchair vehicle is one that is tailored precisely to
you. We also offer a wide variety of vehicle modification.

Education for Everyone / 
UCAN Magazine

LIT
AREA

educationforeverybody@live.co.uk
www.educationforeverybody.co.uk
01257 267 677

Pick up your copy of U Can 2 Magazine & Education for
Everybody magazine.

Driving Mobility D12

info@drivingmobility.org.uk
www.drivingmobility.org.uk
0800 559 3636

Driving Mobility was set up to coordinate 21 independent
driving and mobility assessment centres across the UK
supported by the Department for Transport. We provide
professional information and assessments to enable,
disabled, young and elderly people the opportunity to retain
their ability to drive and maintain independence.

Disabled Living (Organiser
of Kidz to Adultz Events)

C6

equipz@disabledliving.co.uk
www.disabledliving.co.uk
0161 214 4590

Our Enablement Team provide advice to members of the
public and healthcare professionals about all aspects of
staying independent at home. We also provide Access
Audits, Occupational Assessments which can be done free
of charge in our equipment centre or privately (costs apply).

Dimensions J11

transitions@dimensions-uk.org 
www.dimensions-uk.org
0300 303 9001

Dimensions support 3000 people with learning disabilities,
autism and a wide range of complex needs to lead ordinary
lives in their communities. We deliver ambitious,
personalised support to give people a louder voice, choice &
control in their lives. Working alongside are families and
many people we support, proving life can get better.

mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
http://www.gmmobility.co.uk/
mailto:educationforeverybody@live.co.uk
http://www.educationforeverybody.co.uk/
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
mailto:info@celtictherapyandrehab.co.uk
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G-L

InFocus - the vision
impairment and complex
needs charity

V8

lblyth@infocus-charity.org.uk
www.infocus-charity.org.uk
01392 454 200

College, supported living, residential care and other services
for young adults (16-25) with vision impairment and complex
needs.

Irwin Mitchell LLP B14

lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
www.irwinmitchell.com
0791 728 7705

Irwin Mitchell’s reputation for helping clients & their families
with a wide range of personal legal issues is second to
none. Our highly specialised team combines powerful legal
knowledge & experience with care & consideration to ensure
that clients receive the best possible support & guidance
throughout their claim and beyond.

Jiraffe D2

hello@jiraffe.org.uk
www.jiraffe.org.uk
0114 285 3376

Jiraffe specialises in providing postural care equipment and
support for everybody, whether they’re at home, school, rest
or play! The Jiraffe range covers all aspects of everyday life
from seating to mobility and sleeping, to therapy and
bathroom equipment - aimed at enabling people to
experience a wider range of activities in comfort.

Kidz to Adultz Magazine C6

magazine@disabledliving.co.uk
www.kidzexhibitions.co.uk/magazine
0161 214 5959

With each of our Kidz to Adultz Exhibitions, we produce a
new magazine packed with interesting articles, relevant
adverts, true stories, advice and more. Designed with
parents, carers and professionals in mind, discover new and
interesting material to help young individuals with
disabilities.

Lazarehab Ltd A13

info@lazarehab.com
www.lazarehab.com
07534 577 583

Lazarehab is the exclusive distributor in the UK for Hernik
specialist car seats. Our car seats are specially designed for
children with special needs from babies up to teenagers up
to 75 Kg (aprox.12 stones). Design, comfort, safety, great
postural support and easy for transfers. Contact us to know
more about how to fund your car seat.

Hugh James D11

ruth.powell@hughjames.com
www.hughjames.com
0793 957 2079

We are a top 100 leading national law firm, with legal
professionals who are experts in their individual fields,
specialising in advising and supporting families after life
changing injuries and clinical negligence. We can also
provide families with practical help to assist them, including
welfare benefits and charitable support.

HKD Solutions Ltd E11

info@hkdsolutions.com
www.hkdsolutions.com
0131 450 7124

The UrZone safety bed is a low sensory safe space for
sleeping or chilling out for both children and adults. It's
incredibly strong and durable for daily use but fits into a
suitcase for travel / respite / hospital use. Can be washed
and tumble-dried. Custom-designed to suit specific needs.
Full funding assistance provided.

Grainge Villa Florida A10

graingevillaflorida@gmail.com
www.graingevillaflorida.co.uk
07966 014 954

Grainge Villa Florida are two luxury villas located in The
Manor at Westhaven, Davenport, Florida near to Disney
World. Both villas have 6 bedrooms and are fully accessible
and have an electric pool hoist, single electric profiling bed,
electric portable hoist tilt and space shower commode chair
amongst other equipment.

mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:enquiries@brotherwood.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
http://www.irwinmitchell.com/
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk
mailto:hello@gmmobility.co.uk


A-Z Exhibitor List

14

L-M
Mobility For You Ltd H2

sales@mobilityforyou.co.uk
www.mobilityforyou.co.uk
07766 244 620

Exclusive distributors of the Hoggi range of innovative
mobility products for children and teenagers. Also exhibiting
Medifab Spex seating, Trekinetic All-Terrain wheelchairs
and the unique Dietz Attendant Scootcontrol Steer. We also
supply the Alber range of power assist drive units.

Moorings Mediquip UK Ltd H6

info@mooringsmediquip.com
www.mooringsmediquip.com
02825 632 777

Moorings Mediquip UK Ltd are a leading supplier to the
healthcare industry in UK and Ireland. Depending on
location products are Seating, Sensory Equipment, Walkers
and Standers, Trikes, Buggies, Wheelchairs, Toilet Chairs
and Sleep Systems. An experienced team of Area
Consultants give nationwide coverage.

Motability F10

communications@motability.org.uk
www.motability.org.uk
01279 632 287

With the Motability Scheme, disabled people can transfer
their mobility allowance to lease a new car, scooter or
powered wheelchair. Parents and carers are able to join on
behalf of a child aged three and above. Insurance,
maintenance and breakdown cover are all included in the
lease and car adaptations are available.

MOVE Europe V2

move@enhamtrust.org.uk
www.enhamtrust.org.uk/move
01264 345 822

We enable disabled children to learn more independent
movement by training the whole team around them in the
MOVE Programme; an activity-based programme that uses
the combined knowledge of education, therapy and family to
teach the skills of sitting, standing, walking & transitioning
between.

Mon Motors H11

dean.stonehouse@monmotors.com
www.monmotors.com
07872 129 814

Large family run Motor dealer group in south wales and
west, an accredited supplier of the Motability scheme.

MERU J2

info@meru.org.uk
www.merushop.org
01372 725 203

MERU improves the lives of disabled children across the UK
by designing and manufacturing specialist assistive products
such as the Travelchair and Bugzi, a mini powered
wheelchair. MERU loan Bugzi out for free through a network
of partner centres, enabling children UK wide to learn and
engage with their peers. 

Medpage Limited T/A
Easylink UK

E10

sales@easylinkuk.co.uk
www.easylinkuk.co.uk
01536 264 869

Medpage T/A Easylink UK manufacture and distribute a
comprehensive range of products to aid care with Epilepsy,
Autism, Senior Care, and general handy gadgets. A family
ran business established in 1984 with a vast experience of
available Assistive Technologies. Please visit our stand and
see what we're about.

McElmeel Mobility Services
Limited

CZ1

info@mobilty-services.com
www.mobility-services.com
02837 525 333

McElmeel Mobility Services was established in 1950 and is
the UK and Ireland’s original adaptor and converter of
vehicles for disabled drivers and passengers. With over 70
years’ experience in business, we offer a complete range of
products and vehicles to suit all Motability, Private and
Commercial requirements.

Lisclare C12

email@lisclare.com
www.lisclare.com
0300 303 4790

Lisclare have been supplying nursing equipment throughout
the UK and Ireland for 25 years. Our products include
community nursing beds, pressure area care (mattress and
cushions) and solutions for patient hygiene, lifting and
transfer. 
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Newport Live FUN ZONE

customerservice@newportlive.co.uk
www.newportlive.co.uk
01633 656 757

Newport Live is a charitable trust which provides sporting,
leisure and cultural activities in Newport to support the
health and wellbeing of people in the city and beyond and
inspire them to become happier and healthier. Newport Live
is an inclusive organisation, and we strive to ensure that our
activities are as inclusive as possible.

PosAbility Magazine LIT AREA

enquiries@2apublishing.co.uk
www.posabilitymagazine.co.uk
0141 4652 960

PosAbility is an award-winning, unique disability lifestyle
magazine that showcases the voices of disabled people. It
has a dedicated kids’ corner that focuses on family activities,
products and we showcase a young disabled person each
issue in our Future Voices column. Claim 50% off with
KIDZ50 at posabilitymagazine.co.uk/subscribe

PODS Play G6

hello@podsplay.com
www.podsplay.com
0330 223 2454

Hello there, we’re PODS Products and we design and make
the coolest and most innovative sensory play spaces in this
world and the universe. We truly have always been excited
by being captured by experiences and creative spaces. We
are designers, dreamers and wannabe astronauts. Years of
imaginative play has turned into years of creative.

Newport City Council E14

children.withdisabilities@newport.gov.uk
www.newport.gov.uk
01633 656 656

Newport Disabled Children’s Team safeguards and
promotes the welfare of children / young people under the
age of 18 years old who have a severe physical or learning
disability. Staff work long term with disabled children and
their siblings to secure permanency for the future, providing
specialist packages of care and short break services.

Newlife the Charity for
Disabled Children

E7

kstuart@newlifecharity.co.uk
www.newlifecharity.co.uk
01543 462 777

Newlife provides essential equipment such as specialist
beds, wheelchairs, communication aids, specialist seating,
and sensory/therapy equipment to disabled and terminally ill
children across the UK.

Neater Solutions Ltd J5

stephen@neater.co.uk
www.neater.co.uk
0778 526 7212

Products to view are the newly designed Neater Arm
Support Zero a manual mobile arm support for users with
muscular weakness. Our new switch operated straw mover
will also be featured together with our established Neater
Eaters, Neater Drinkers V6 Robotic with its new partition
plate option and NAS-2 powered mobile arm support

National Star College V4

jhaile@nationalstar.org 
www.nationalstar.org
07866 118 001

National Star is an independent SEN college that Specialise
in providing a bespoke educational and therapeutic
programme for young people aged between 16-25 with a
wide range of disability and needs.

My Autistic Wings J3

myautisticwings@hotmail.com
www.myautisticwings.co.uk
0797 920 6239

Joely Williams (nee Colmer) is a world awarded, autistic,
disabled and chronically ill, autism advocate and author of
empowering and educational resource book AspergerWorld.
Joely is passionate about enabling understanding of the
hidden depths and quirks of her autism, and strives to create
positive change within our autistic communities.

Ontex Healthcare UK C2

angela.gillespie@ontexglobal.com
www.ontex.com
07966 467 435

Ontex is a leading international manufacturer of personal
hygiene solutions. We offer innovative smart solutions for
the needs of our customers, users and healthcare
professionals which significantly improves quality of life. We
are recognised for offering value added services,
professional training and high performance products.
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Seenin Ltd A20

info@seenin.co.uk
www.seenin.co.uk
01434 634 457

Seenin offers stylish clothing & accessories designed for
children & adults with disabilities. As one of the UK's leading
adaptive clothing brands for special needs our product
range includes aprons, bibs, kerchiefs, sleepwear,
wheelchair covers, changing mats, gloves & bespoke items
which provide comfort and make everyday tasks easier.

Schuchmann F2

info@schuchmann.co.uk
www.schuchmann.co.uk
01733 561 885

Schuchmann have an excellent paediatric product range of
innovative high quality products which have stood the test of
time in seating, standing, walking and bathing, each with
their own unique points which set them aside from others.
We are committed to assisting therapists and carers, to
provide the highest level of service and support.

Scan Mobility Limited B8

info@scanmobility.co.uk
www.scanmobility.co.uk
01704 233 344

Manufacturer of profiling beds – both adult and children,
mattress – both static and dynamic, paediatric, associated
accessories, waterproof bedding and servicing of
equipment.

Safespaces G8

info@safespaces.co.uk
www.safespaces.co.uk
01706 816 274

At Safespaces we manufacture, supply and install custom
made safe rooms, high sided beds and sleep areas for use
at home, in schools, hospitals respite care or for travel.

Ruskin Mill Trust V3

enquiries@rmt.org
www.rmt.org
07875 555 502

Founded in 1987, Ruskin Mill Trust’s Practical Skills
Therapeutic Education research lead method has enabled
children and young adults to overcome barriers to learning,
become skilled, and return to their communities with greater
independence. We offer both residential and day
placements and admissions are accepted all year round.

RMS Limited H16

marketing@rms-kent.co.uk
www.rms-rehab.co.uk
01795 477280

RMS are a British manufacturer with over 40 years of
experience supplying the NHS, the medical trade and
individuals. We are fully committed to our users and those
who care for them to create market leading innovative
inclusive solutions.

Redbank House (Part of 
Disabled Living)

C6

info@redbankhouse.com
www.redbankhouse.com
0161 214 5959

Redbank House is Disabled Living’s Health and Social Care
Hub in Cheetham, North Manchester. We are a modern and
accessible venue offering spacious and vibrant facilities.
Our venue has flexible rooms, sensory rooms and office
accommodation.

Queen Alexandra College
(QAC)

V1

info@qac.ac.uk
www.qac.ac.uk
0121 803 5484

QAC is a national residential College and charity that
supports a diverse range of student abilities and needs aged
16 and above. We offer an innovative, holistic approach to
learning and support. Class sizes are small and support
levels high. Our Curriculum is designed to maximise life
chances, develop independence and work skills.
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The Sequal Trust V9

info@thesequaltrust.org.uk
www.thesequaltrust.org.uk
01691 624 222

National charity which fund raises to provide communication
aids for people of all ages with speech, movement or severe
learning difficulties.

The OT Magazine LIT AREA

enquiries@2apublishing.co.uk
www.ot-magazine.co.uk
0141 565 2960

The OT Magazine is a CPD-certified publication created for
occupational therapists. Every issue explores different areas
of the profession and invites OTs to contribute articles on
their practice, new services and more. We showcase
independent living products, share positive case studies and
have a regular column from Kate Sheehan.

The Movement Centre C8

info@themovementcentre.co.uk
www.the-movementcentre.co.uk
01691 404 248

The Movement Centre is a UK registered charity dedicated
to supporting children and their families living with
movement disabilities. We provide a specialist therapy
called Targeted Training to help children gain movement
control. Targeted Training therapy can enable children to
develop new skills and become far more independent.

SWAN UK & SWAN UK -
CYMRU

J12

amanda.thomas@undiagnosed.org.uk
www.undiagnosed.org.uk
07874 047 607

SWAN UK supports families affected by a syndrome without
a name – a genetic condition so rare it often remains
undiagnosed. We are the only dedicated support network for
these families in the UK and are run by the charity Genetic
Alliance UK. SWAN UK - Cymru supports our SWAN UK
members in Wales. Our network brings families together.

SpaceSaverBeds Ltd A14

richard@spacesaverbeds.co.uk
www.spacesaverbeds.co.uk
0796 139 6573

We will be showing the Multi Award Winning Cloud Cuddle
Universal Bed Surround that creates a Safe and Calming
Sleeping Environment for Children at home and when
travelling.

Slater and Gordon Lawyers C11

jamie.mcdonnell@slatergordon.uk
www.slatergordon.co.uk
03309 955 337

Slater and Gordon are a national full service law firm
specialising in personal injury and clinical negligence cases
including birth injuries. Other specialist areas include court
of protection, wills and trusts, family and employment.
Awards and accreditations include APIL, AVMA, Chambers
and legal 500.

SENStory with Therapy
Toolkit HQ

G12

jo@jomcmeechan.com
www.jomcmeechan.com
07904 600 902

We are a pioneering service that offers support for families
and service providers. We change the narratives for therapy
delivery and learning for children with additional needs by
getting out of sterile clinical environments and playing in
nature and with a team of Miniature Shetland Ponies
amongst 100 acres of field and woodland.

Shine Charity V10

sian.prince@shinecharity.org.uk
www.shinecharity.org.uk
07789 616 416

Shine's Specialist Services - Working across England,
Wales and Northern Ireland we provide specialist support
pre-birth and beyond for anyone living with spina bifida,
hydrocephalus and associated conditions as well as to
parents, families, carers and professional health and social
care staff.

The Boparan 
Charitable Trust

LIT AREA

applications@boparan.com
www.theboparancharitabletrust.com
0121 214 9364

The Boparan Charitable Trust supports children
disadvantaged by disability, life limiting conditions and
extreme poverty. We provide funding for disability
equipment, treatments, therapies and household essentials.

mailto:info@thesequaltrust.org.uk
http://www.thesequaltrust.org.uk/
mailto:info@thesequaltrust.org.uk
mailto:info@thesequaltrust.org.uk
http://www.thesequaltrust.org.uk/
http://www.thesequaltrust.org.uk/
mailto:amanda.thomas@undiagnosed.org.uk
https://www.undiagnosed.org.uk/
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com
mailto:lee.simpson@irwinmitchell.com


A-Z Exhibitor List

18

T-W

Widgit J14

kiran@widgit.com
www.widgit.com
01926 333 680

Widgit Symbols are used worldwide to support people and
help them realise their full potential, no matter what their
age, ability or background.

Whizz-Kidz V7

j.fashan@whizz-kidz.org.uk
www.whizz-kidz.org.uk
07795 109 573

Whizz-Kidz supports children and young adults age 2-25
with essential mobility equipment and life skills services. We
offer Youth Clubs, Wheelchair Skills Training, Employability
Days, Work Placements and much more!

Wales & West Utilities J13

priorityservices@wwutilities.co.uk
www.wwutilities.co.uk
02920 278 558

We’re Wales & West Utilities, your gas emergency and
pipeline service. Making sure our customers stay safe and
warm is very important to us. And we want to do all we can
for the most vulnerable customers in our society. We offer a
range of free services to customers in the most vulnerable
situations.

V-Trak Panthera E14a

andrew@v-trak.com
www.v-trak.com
07894 167 479

We supply V-trak seating with active light weight chairs
Panthera and powered chassis. 

Treloar School & College V6

admissions@treloar.org.uk
www.treloar.org.uk
01420 547 400

We provide outstanding education, care, therapy, medical
support and independence training to young people with
physical disabilities aged 2 - 25 years. Our non-maintained
Nursery, School & College are on one site and we also offer
flexible residential boarding options including weekly, termly
and 52-weeks.

Tree of Hope V5

families@treeofhope.org.uk
www.treeofhope.org.uk
01892 525 525

Tree of Hope are the crowdfunding charity supporting
Children's health needs. We support families in raising funds
for operations, therapies, adaptations, equipment and more.
We offer crowd funding with the boost of Gift Aid and
additional access to grants and foundations through our
charitable status.

Training at Disabled Living C6



training@disabledliving.co.uk
www.disabledliving.co.uk
0161 214 4590

With many years experience training healthcare
professionals, carers, families, companies, Local Authorities,
NHS Trusts, Schools and more. We can offer a range of
courses you need to use in your role. Our most popular
course are the Trusted Assessor (Levels 1-4) and Moving &
Handling, Trainers and Assessors.

Tobii Dynavox Ltd H8

sales.uk@tobiidynavox.com
www.uk.tobiidynavox.com
0114 481 0011

As the world leader in eye tracking and AAC, Tobii Dynavox
provides innovative speech-generating devices, special
education and literacy solutions and alternative computer
access methods. Our vision is a world where everyone,
regardless of physical or cognitive ability, has a voice of their
own.

Voyage Care D9

referrals@voyagecare.com
www.voyagecare.com
0800 035 776

Voyage Care is the sector leading provider of specialist
support for children and adults with autism, brain injuries,
learning disabilities and complex needs. With over 30 years
of experience, we enable people to lead happy and fulfilling
lives in your own home, in the community, or in one of our
residential care homes.

Theraposture Ltd D8

info@theraposture.co.uk
www.theraposture.co.uk
01373 823 030

Theraposture is an award-winning specialist in adjustable
beds, chairs and care cots for adults and children. It is a
respected, ethical supplier that works closely with OTs to
ensure positive outcomes for all.
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Out
now!

Catch our latest Kidz to Adultz
Magazine online!  Packed with stories,

news and support.

Read it for free at:
www.kidzexhibitions.co.uk/magazine

https://www.kidzexhibitions.co.uk/magazine/

